Academic
Year

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

No. of students placed
through campus

placement

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

(2012­13) 145 (2013­14) 137 132 (
)

482000 Four Lakhs eighty
two thousand only 2

(2013­14) 115 (2014­15) 110 107 (
)

525000 Five lakhs twenty
five thousand only 2

(2014­15) 157 (2015­16) 149 149 (
)

575000 Five lacs seventy
five thousand only 0

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin­off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011­2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business
incubators):    7

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015­16: